Wabasso Walnut Grove
726 Main St 550 E Main St.
507—34275111 507-859-2151

2025 BANK CLOSINGS:

Wed, January 1¢ New Year’s Day

Mon, January 20t Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Mon, February 17 Presidents’ Day
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Mon, May 26™ Memorial Day

Thurs, June 19* Juneteenth

Fri, July 4™ Independence Day

Mon, September 1¢ Labor Day

Mon, October 13* Columbus Day

Tues, November 11t Veterans Day

Thurs, November 27 Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve
th
Wed, December 24 Closing @ 12:00 PM

Thurs, December 25" Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve
Wed, December 31+ Business closing @ 12:00 PM
Lobby open until 4:00 PM

IBP COMMUNITY EVENTS:

Fri, October 31¢ Walnut Grove Halloween
Fri, December 5™ Wabasso Winterfest
Fri, December 12" Walnut Grove Customer Appreciation

integritybank.com



